Open zitting (14-4-2025)

maandag 14 april 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 10

2 A 1

3 A 5

4 A 8

5 A 7

6 A 3

7 A 9

8 A 4

9 A 2

10 A 6

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 10

(2) B 4

(2) B 9

4 B 5

(5) B 6

(5) B 2

7 B 8

8 B 3

9 B 7

10 B 1

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Tim Bakker & Ria Weel

Rina de Boer & Nel de Lange

Tinie de Leeuw & Wijnand Schouten
Niek Blank & Ben de Boer

Nel van de Heide & Tonny Heijhoff
Vera van der Zel & Nico van der Zel
Hein Schuffel & Suze de Kruif

Tine Schouten & Bram Schouten
Carl Lampe & Henk Hemke

Sjaan Koning & Piet Koning

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Truus Grooteman & Ria Brands
Gre Roedema & Martha Zwart
Sjaan Dekker & Martie Wever
Aat Bakker & Gre Braas

Ge Zonneveld & tinus wever
Truus Blank & Bets Bos

Ria Bekker & Carel Bekker

Ciel Kunst & Gerrit van Diepen
Wil Weel & Sjors Weel

Tiny Dol & Annie Beemsterboer
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Bridge-it

MP

123,0
122,0
117,0
114,0
106,0
101,0
90,0
81,0
75,0
71,0

MP

109,0
105,0
105,0
103,0
102,0
102,0
100,0

99,0

91,0

84,0

%
61,50
61,00
58,50
57,00
53,00
50,50
45,00
40,50
37,50
35,50

%
54,50
52,50
52,50
51,50
51,00
51,00
50,00
49,50
45,50
42,00

*ove

Corr. Spel

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Corr. Spel

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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